
PACK P/M

1 Side Back Cushion (760x450x230mm) 6700616/6700645 R83741
Fabric content:
100% Polyester

Cleaning code: W
2 B M

2 Drop Table Cushion (w/Top Panel)(660x450x230mm) 6700645 R83742
Fabric content:
100% Polyester

Cleaning code: W
1 B M

3 Left Arm (w/F Bracket+USB Port)(860x670x190mm) 6700616 R83743
Fabric content:
100% Polyester

Cleaning code: W
1 B M

4 Right Arm (w/M Bracket+USB Port)(860x670x190mm) 6700645 R83744
Fabric content:
100% Polyester

Cleaning code: W
1 B M

5 Side Back Rest (w/Frame)(660x350x145mm) 6700616/6700645 R83745
Fabric content:
100% Polyester

Cleaning code: W
2 B M

6 Drop Table Back Rest (w/Frame)(660x350x145mm) 6700645 R83746
Fabric content:
100% Polyester

Cleaning code: W
1 B M

7 Pillow (480x480x150mm) 6700616/6700645 R83747
Fabric content:
100% Polyester

Cleaning code: W
2 B M

8 Left Stay Arm (w/Bolts) 6700616 R83748 Metal 1 C P

9 Right Stay Arm (w/Bolts) 6700616 R83749 Metal 1 C P

10 Mechanism Spring 6700616 R83750 Metal 2 G P

11 Left Mechanism (w/Bolts) 6700645 R83751 Metal 1 C P

12 Right Mechanism (w/Bolts) 6700645 R83752 Metal 1 C P

13 Left Drop Table Mechanism (w/Bolts) 6700645 R83753 Metal 1 C P

14 Right Drop Table Mechanism (w/Bolts) 6700645 R83754 Metal 1 C P

15 Left Wheel (w/Screws) 6700645 R83755 Metal+Plastic 2 G P

16 Right Wheel (w/Screws) 6700645 R83756 Metal+Plastic 2 G P

17 L Bracket (w/Screw)(60x40x32mm) 6700645 R83757 Metal 2 G P

18 Bracket #1 (M+F)(w/Bolts) 6700616/6700645 R83758 Metal 6 G P

19 Bracket #2 (M+F)(w/Bolts) 6700616/6700645 R83759 Metal 6 G P

20 T-Nut (1/4in x 12mm) 6700616/6700645 R27996 Metal 54 G P

21 Leg #1 (w/Screws)(D=50mm) 6700616/6700645 R83760 Plastic 6 G P

22 Leg #2 (w/Screws)(150x50x50mm) 6700616/6700645 R83761 Plastic 6 G P

23 Caster (w/Screws) 6700645 R83762 Metal+Plastic 4 G P

24 Hardware Pack 6700616 R83763 #10x45mm Screw (6)
1/4in Flat Washer (6) 1 G P

25 Hardware Pack 6700645 R83764
#10x45mm Screw (8)
#8x25mm Screw (16)
1/4in Flat Washer (8)

1 G P

26 USB Power Strip (w/Screws)(HG2001-HC)(L=3030mm) 6700616/6700645 R83765 Plastic 2 G P

27 Cup Holder 6700645 R83766 Metal 2 G P

28 Ventilation Cap (D=35mm) 6700645 R83860 Metal 4 G P
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. January 2025 Page 1 Of 3

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MRP#

MODEL #: 6700616,6700645
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: FOB $ MATERIAL QTY.



MODEL #: 6700616,6700645

January 2025All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® Page 2 Of 3

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

2

43

1

10

5
6 2

8 9

11 12

13 14

7

8 9

10

11
12

1413



REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: 6700616,6700645

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. January 2025 Page 3 Of 3

2221

1915 1716
18

23

2726

20

24 25 28


